
December All Day Sunday Menu
Served from 12 noon

Homemade Soup of the Day | (GF available)
Choice of soups from fresh ingredients, home cooked bread

Mushroom Pepper pot | V (GF available)
Fresh button mushrooms sautéed with onions & peppers  
in a creamy peppercorn sauce, topped with mozzarella  
cheese and grilled

Sweet Potato & Ginger Fishcake 
Zesty Lemon Mayonnaise

Greek Salad | V 
Salad leaves with feta, tomato, cucumber,  
olives & herb dressing 

Owls Chicken Liver Pate
Salad leaves, toasted ciabatta, onion chutney

Egg & Prawn Marie Rose 
With snippets of smoked salmon

Melon Pineapple & Fruit Platter | V VE GF 
With fruit coulis

Prime Roast Beef
Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes,  
vegetables & rich gravy

Roast Chicken Breast
Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes,  
vegetables & rich gravy

Roast Turkey Breast
Yorkshire pudding, sage & onion stuffing, roast  
potatoes, vegetables & rich gravy

Penne Alla Casa
Pulled Ham, Broccoli & Peas in a creamy leek sauce

Meat Lasagne
Layers of bolognese and pasta topped with cheese

Piri Piri Chicken Burger
Brioche bun with chipotle mayonnaise

Haddock/Cod Fresh Fillet 
Lightly Battered with chips & mushy peas

Steak & Ale Pie
Puff pastry top, home fried chips, vegetables 

Seabass Fillet
With lemon butter, potatoes & vegetables 

Featherblade of Beef
Rich red wine jus, home fried chips, vegetables

Sirloin Steak (approx 6 oz) | (GF available)
with onion rings

Gammon Steak (approx 10 oz) | (GF available)
with egg and pineapple

Starters

Main Courses

Extra Portions
Vegetables 

Chips

3.50

3.20

Onion Rings 

Mushrooms

3.50

3.50

Potatoes 

Rice

3.50

3.50

Salad Bowl 3.20

Allergens
If any member of your party has an 
allergen(s), please inform a member of 
our team before placing your order.

Vegetarian and Vegan options 
available upon request

VE - Suitable for Vegans
V - Suitable for Vegetarians
GF - Gluten Free

The Owls at Standish
Rectory Lane
Standish, Wigan
01257 424242

www.theowlsatstandish.co.uk
 
       @theowlsatstandish

5.50

5.80

5.90

5.80

 
6.50

6.90

5.50

13.50

 

11.50

 

12.50

11.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

13.50

12.80

14.00

16.50

13.50

Plain
With Tomato
With Cheese

Garlic Bread 
4.80
5.10
6.60

Choose from our Starred* menu items.

Safe Dining
Our dining areas are cleaned thoroughly 
at regular intervals every day.


