



13.50



Served from 12 noon

5.80



Main Codrses

Prime Roast Beef

Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, vegetables & rich gravy	
Roast Chicken Breast Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, vegetables & rich gravy	11.50
Roast Turkey Breast Yorkshire pudding, sage & onion stuffing, roast potatoes, vegetables & rich gravy	12.50
Penne Alla Casa Pulled Ham, Broccoli & Peas in a creamy leek sauce	11.00
Meat Lasagne Layers of bolognese and pasta topped with cheese	11.00
Piri Piri Chicken Burger Brioche bun with chipotle mayonnaise	12.00
Haddock/Cod Fresh Fillet Lightly Battered with chips & mushy peas	12.50
Steak & Ale Pie Puff pastry top, home fried chips, vegetables	13.50
Seabass Fillet With lemon butter, potatoes & vegetables	12.80
Featherblade of Beef Rich red wine jus, home fried chips, vegetables	14.00
Sirloin Steak (approx 6 oz) (GF available) with onion rings	16.50
Gammon Steak (approx 10 oz) (GF available) with egg and pineapple	13.50

Homemade Soup of the Day (GF available)	5.50
Choice of soups from fresh ingredients, home cooked bread	

Mushroom Pepper pot V (GF available)				
	Fresh button mushrooms sautéed with onions & peppers			
	in a creamy peppercorn sauce, topped with mozzarella			
	cheese and grilled			

Sweet Potato & Ginger Fishcake	5.90
7esty Lemon Mayonnaise	

∦ Greek Salad V	5.80
Salad leaves with feta, tomato, cucumber,	

Owls Chicken Liver Pate	6.50

Salad leaves, toasted ciabatta, onion chutney

Egg & Prawn Marie Rose	6.90
With snippets of smoked salmon	
Melon Pineapple & Fruit Platter VVF GF	5 50

Melon Pineapple & Fruit Platter V VE GF	5.50
With fruit coulis	
Garlic Broad	

Gartic Bread	
Plain	4.80
With Tomato	5.10
With Cheese	6.60

Filta Portions

Vegetables	3.50	Onion Rings	3.50	Potatoes	3.50	Salad Bowl	3.20
------------	------	-------------	------	----------	------	------------	------

Chips 3.20 Mushrooms 3.50 Rice 3.50

The Owls at Standish Rectory Lane Standish, Wigan 01257 424242

www.theowlsatstandish.co.uk

(f) @theowlsatstandish

Allergens

If any member of your party has an allergen(s), please inform a member of our team before placing your order.

Safe Dining

Our dining areas are cleaned thoroughly at regular intervals every day.

Vegetarian and Vegan options available upon request

VE - Suitable for Vegans V - Suitable for Vegetarians

GF - Gluten Free